1 SUMMARY 
This study aims at assessing knowledge of local population on anti-diabetic plant species in 
the Sudano-Guinean zone of Benin. One hundred and twenty six (126) persons including 
traditional practitioners, medicinal plant sellers, farmers, breeders and others stakeholders 
were investigated using ethnobotanical approach. Data collected was on anti-diabetic plant 
species; anti-diabetic plant parts used; the modes of remedy preparation and pre-emption.